
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Nr. 

84 

80 

68 

56 

44 

8 

18 

Name 

Paul Bloy 

Paul Robin Wessel 

Nick Domann 

Nick Sellahn 

Lukas Fiedler 

Eric Rakow 

Levin Tim Wiegand 

Wohnort 

88400 Biberach 

24306 Plön 

39326. Meseberg 

19057 Schwerin 

08393 Meerane 

17087 Altentreptow

58135 Hagen 

Motorrad 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

Ortsclub Regionalclub 

ADAC Württemberg e.V. 

ADAC Schleswig-Holstein e.V. 

ADAC Niedersachsen/Sachsen-An

ADAC Hansa e.V. 

ADAC Sachsen e.V. 

ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V. 

ADAC Westfalen e.V. 

Rnd. 

7 

3 

4 

3 

2 

2 

Beste Zeit 

1:43.743 

1:58.541 

2:17.466 

2:41.525 

4:10.360 

4:45.136 

Diff. 

14.798 

33.723 

57.782 

2:26.617 

3:01.393 

In Rd. 

7 

2 

2 

1 

1 

1 

0 

km/h 

31,752 

27,788 

23,962 

20,393 

13,157 

11,552 

- 
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ADAC MX Bundesendlauf 2014 
Schüler Klasse 2 

Freies Training Gerade Startnr. 

Training (15:00 Zeit) gestartet um 15:03:07 

Husarenring 0,915 Km 

13.09.2014 15:00 

Zeitnahme Steffen Kirchhof:                                                     Rennleiter Stephan Saring:

Schiedsgericht:                                                                   Reg. Nr. MX 01/2014
Aushang:              h


